

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Civil Revision Petition No.3115 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4)	20.02.2026	<p><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p>In spite of service of notice, there is no representation on behalf of respondent No.1.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) submits that no vakalat has been filed till date.</p> <p>As a last opportunity, list the matter next week.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p>Nsr</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE